

World Affairs Council of Charlotte Underwriting and Table Purchase

WACC Ambassadors Circle Series H.E. Sheikh Meshal bin Hamad Al Thani, Ambassador of Qatar to the United States Thursday, October 17th, 2024 Charlotte City Club

VIP Reception: 11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. | Lunch: 12:00 - 1:30 p.m



Benefits of Underwriting an Ambassadors Circle Series Program:

- Increase corporate visibility and promote brand
- Build, maintain and strengthen professional and client networks by inviting prospects, executives, clients, etc.
- High-level business and professional networking with leaders in the Charlotte community
- Learn about international affairs, global economy, and geopolitics from experts and world leaders
- Support international education in the Charlotte community

H.E. Sheikh Meshal bin Hamad Al Thani

Ambassador of Qatar to the United States

His Excellency Sheikh Meshal Bin Hamad Al-Thani, Ambassador of the State of Qatar to the United States of America, assumed his post in Washington D.C. in December 2016. Prior to serving as the lead Qatari diplomat in the U.S., Ambassador Al-Thani was the Qatari Ambassador to France from November 2013 to October 2016. For three years, he dedicated his expertise and efforts to strengthening the Qatari-French bilateral relations and the EU-Qatari relations at large.

Previously, Ambassador Al-Thani served as the Permanent Representative of the State of Qatar to the United Nations from July 2011 to October 2013. During his time at the UN, Ambassador Al-Thani spared no effort in intertwining Qatar's 2030 National Vision with the goals of the various UN agencies. Before joining the UN Mission in NY, H.E. Al-Thani served as Ambassador of Qatar to Brussels from October 2007 to July 2011. During his time as Ambassador to Brussels, H.E. Al-Thani chaired the Qatari Mission to the EU. He previously acted as the Qatari Liaison with NATO, as member of the Qatari diplomatic mission in the Belgian capital from November 2004 to July 2007. His Excellency Meshal Al-Thani is not new to the United States. He served as a member of the Qatari diplomatic mission in Washington D.C. from October 2000 to October 2004. He also joined the Qatari Mission to the UN in New York from August 1998 to September 2000.

Ambassador Al-Thani debuted his diplomatic career at the Department of European and American Affairs at the Ministry of Foreign Affairs from May 1997 to August 1998. He is a career member of the Senior Foreign Service since March 2009.

Ambassador Al-Thani received his Master's in international relations from the American University, Washington D.C. in 2004. He is married with three children.



World Affairs Council of Charlotte Underwriting and Table Purchase

WACC Ambassadors Circle Series H.E. Sheikh Meshal bin Hamad Al Thani, Ambassador of Qatar to the United States Thursday, October 17th, 2024 Charlotte City Club

VIP Reception: 11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. | Lunch: 12:00 - 1:30 p.m

Council Sponsor (VIP Reception) - \$ 750

- Recognition as "VIP Reception Sponsor"
- Four seats with preferred seating at the luncheon
- Logo on the WACC home page and all regular (*time sensitive) and online web invitations
- Recognition from podium

NAME OF COMPANY:	_	_	
NAME OF COMPANY REPRES	ENTATIVE:		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	ZIP COL	DE: STATE:	
CORPORATE CONTACT:			
PHONE:	E-MAIL:	:	
We agree to support the progr	am in the following manner (Pleas	se check one)	
Sponsorship Levels			
Council Sponsor (VIP Red	ception)		
I am not able to sponsor	this program at this time but would	d like to make a donation of \$	to the WACC



World Affairs Council of Charlotte Underwriting and Table Purchase

WACC Ambassadors Circle Series H.E. Sheikh Meshal bin Hamad Al Thani, Ambassador of Qatar to the United States Thursday, October 17th, 2024 Charlotte City Club

VIP Reception: 11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. | Lunch: 12:00 - 1:30 p.m

Payment Options:

Sponsorship payments can be made <u>online</u>.

Sponsorship checks may be made payable to the World Affairs Council of Charlotte.

Need to complete an ACH transfer? Please email <u>info@worldaffairscharlotte.org</u>

Return To:

World Affairs Council of Charlotte | UNC-Charlotte, 227 CHHS Building | 9201 University City Blvd. | Charlotte, NC 28223

(Signature, Company Representative)

UNDERWRITING INFORMATION: Please contact Madison NeeSmith by phone (704-687-7758) or <a href="mailto:emailto

ABOUT WORLD AFFAIRS COUNCIL OF CHARLOTTE: The World Affairs Council of Charlotte is a non-profit, non-partisan organization supported by funding from individual and corporate member dues, foundations and contributions. By serving as a regional center for education and discussion of world affairs, WACC seeks to provide leadership for global thinking, believing that a broad perspective is necessary for effective competition in the global economy and for responsible citizenship in an increasingly interdependent political world.